
by Heart of Iowa

LOCAL PACKAGE - EAST

$55.00/mo

TOTAL PACKAGE

$135.00/mo

PREMIUM MOVIE CHANNELS

HBO Plex
Cinemax Plex
HBO/Cinemax Combo Plex
SHOWTIME/THE MOVIE CHANNEL/Flex Plex
STARZ Plex

$16.95
$13.95
$27.95
$10.99
$13.99

CLOUD DVR

Cloud DVR 250 Gig Recording
Cloud DVR 500 Gig Recording

$9.95
$16.95

Installation per Streaming Device and TV

Cloud
DVR

Lets you restart any live or in-progress
recorded program.

Restart TV
Included with the Local & Total packages!

No additional cost!

Restart a show that is already airing with the
press of a button

Includes channels listed & local channels, Music Choice,
RestartTV, plus FREE watchTVeverywhere, 10 Devices
and 5 Streams on your Amazon Device.

$70.00

MyTVs

MyTVs App
Use the MyTVs app on your smart

phone or tablet to watch XtremeTV+

Channel & Price Guide
Provide Your Own Device

Approved Devices - Amazon Fire TV

Fire TV Stick
4K Max

*Disclaimer: Not responsible if device is not compatible.

MONTHLY PACKAGE PRICING
Fiber Internet provided by Heart of Iowa is REQUIRED for XtremeTV+

watchTVeverywhere not included.

Includes local channels in your designated market area plus
Restart TV, 10 Devices, and 5 Streams on your Amazon device.

180 days retention

Installation Fee & Vacation Rate Cloud DVR

Introducing Cloud DVR — more storage,
flexible recording, and easy access anytime,
anywhere. Say goodbye to limits and hello
to the future of TV.

Visit www.watchtveverywhere.com to create your FREE
account — then start watching!

Call the Heart of Iowa office at 641-486-2211 for help
with setting up your watchTVeverywhere account.

For Sale at Heart of Iowa
Just $60.00!

LO C A L  PAC K AG E  -  E A ST

Have questions? Call 641-486-2211.

Vacation Service Reserve monthly rate $17.50



Premium Movie Channels

Music Choice Channels

Total Package - Includes Local Package - Alphabetical

TV CHANNEL LINE UP

A&E
AMC
American Heroes Channel
Animal Planet
BBC America
BET
BET Jams
Big Network
Big Network A1
Big Network A2
Boomerang
Bravo
C-SPAN
C-SPAN2
Cartoon Network
CBS Sports Network
CMT
CNBC
CNBC World
CNN
CNN International
Comedy Central
Cooking Channel
Destination America
Discovery
Discovery Family

83
138
125
120
187
149
172
63
71
72
94
80
180
181
95
69
176
189
190
182
186
85
114
123
118
101

152
107
93
96
150
50
51
54
55
53
113
185
184
65
70
78
87
140
88
129
177
68
141
142
155
153

Discovery Life
Discovery Turbo
Disney Channel
Disney XD
E!
ESPN
ESPN 2
ESPN Deportes
ESPNEWS
ESPN U
Food Network
Fox Business
Fox News
FS1
FS2
Freeform
FX
FXM
FXX
FYI
Great American Family
Golf
Game Show Network
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Family
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries

67
122
131
79
116
124
56
154
151
198
76
139
98
195
73
111
119
86
115
110
82
75
174
128
84
135

Outdoor Channel
OWN
Oxygen
Paramount Network
RFD TV
Science Channel
SEC ESPN Network
SundanceTV
Syfy
TBN
TBS
TCM
Teennick
Telemundo
Tennis Channel
The Weather Channel
TLC
TNT
Travel Channel
TruTV
TV Land
USA
VH1
Vice TV
WE tv
YTA

1.22.26

KGAN CBS
KPXR ion
KWWL NBC
KCCI CBS
KCRG ABC
KDIN PBS
KGAN DT2 FOX
KCRG DT3 The CW
KWWL DT2 H&I
KPXR DT2 GRIT
KWKB TCT
KWWL DT3 MeTV
KCRG DT9.2
KDIN DT2 PBS Kids
KDIN DT3 PBS WORLD
KDIN DT3 PBS@create
KFXA DT2 CHARGE!

2
4
7
8
9
11
14
15
18
27
30
31
34
35
36
37
38

KGAN DT3 Quest
KFXA DT5 COMET
KFXA DT3 TBD.
KFXA DT4 Stadium
IHSSN
IHSSN 2
JTV
ShopHQ
HSN
QVC
EWTN
TBN
KWWL.4 COURTTV
KWWL 7.5 True Crime
Justice Central
KFXA DT1 Dabl

41
45
46
48
105
106
144
146
147
148
197
198
215
216
217
244

300
301
302
304
305

HBO
HBO Hits
HBO Drama
HBO Comedy
HBO Movies

HBO Plex

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
330
331
335

SHOWTIME
SHOWTIME 2
SHOxBET
SHO Extreme
SHOTIME Family Zone
SHOTIME Women
SHOTIME Next
SHOWCASE
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra
Flix

SHOWTIME

310
311
312
314
317

Cinemax
Cinemax Hits
Cinemax Action
Cinemáx
Cinemax Classics

CINEMAX Plex

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

STARZ
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Edge
STARZENCORE
STARZENCORE Classic
STARZENCORE Westerns
STARZENCORE Suspense
STARZENCORE Action
STARZENCORE Black
STARZENCORE Family

STARZ Plex

App-Exclusive Channels - Download the Music Choice app today!
Rap
Y2K

Love Songs
Toddler Tunes

Music Choice Max
Stage & Screen

Kids Only!
Reggae

Mexicana
Alternative

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813

Today’s Hits
Trending Hits
Feel-Good Favorites
Pop Energy
Hip-Hop and R&B
Dance
Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jams
R&B Classics
Today’s R&B
Gospel
Contemporary Christian
Rock

814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826

Yacht Rock
‘60s & ’70s Mellow Hits
Adult Alternative
Alt & Rock Favorites
Classic Rock
Soft Rock
Happy Hits
Pop Hits
Today’s Latin Hits
Tropicales
Romantic Latin Pop
‘70s & ‘80s Favorites
‘90s

827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839

‘80s
‘70s
‘60s Generation
Solid Gold Oldies
Pop & Country
Today’s Country
Country Favorites
Classic Country
Country Rock
Sleep Noise
Relaxing Vibes
Calming Classical
Joyful Instrumental

840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850

Pop Instrumentals
Light Classical
Classical Masterpieces
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz
Blues
Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classic Christmas
Sounds of the Season

$55.00/mo

$135.00/mo

HGTV
HISTORY
HLN
ID
IFC
Lifetime
LMN
LRW
Magnolia Network
MavTV
MLB Network
MS Now
MTV
MTV2
MTV Classic
National Geographic
National Geographic Wild
NBC Universo
Newsmax
NewsNation
NFL Network
nick
nickelodeon
nickjr
nickmusic
nicktoons

132
127
183
121
145
81
137
130
126
108
58
188
170
171
175
134
136
196
179
77
64
99
92
97
173
100

Local Package - East
Grundy & Tama counties


