



XtremeTV+

by Heart of Iowa

Channel & Price Guide

LOCAL PACKAGE - EAST

Restart TV

Included with the Local & Total packages!
No additional cost!

Restart a show that is already airing with the press of a button



Lets you restart any live or in-progress recorded program.

MyTVs App

Use the MyTVs app on your smart phone or tablet to watch XtremeTV+



Provide Your Own Device

Approved Devices - Amazon Fire TV

Fire TV Stick 4K Max

For Sale at Heart of Iowa
Just \$60.00!



*Disclaimer: Not responsible if device is not compatible.

MONTHLY PACKAGE PRICING

Fiber Internet provided by Heart of Iowa is **REQUIRED** for XtremeTV+

LOCAL PACKAGE - EAST

Includes local channels in your designated market area plus Restart TV, 10 Devices, and 5 Streams on your Amazon device.

watchTVeverywhere not included.

\$55.00/mo

PREMIUM MOVIE CHANNELS

HBO Plex	\$16.95
Cinemax Plex	\$13.95
HBO/Cinemax Combo Plex	\$27.95
SHOWTIME/THE MOVIE CHANNEL/Flex Plex	\$10.99
STARZ Plex	\$13.99

TOTAL PACKAGE

Includes channels listed & local channels, Music Choice, RestartTV, plus **FREE** watchTVeverywhere, 10 Devices and 5 Streams on your Amazon Device.

\$135.00/mo

CLOUD DVR

Cloud DVR 250 Gig Recording	\$9.95
Cloud DVR 500 Gig Recording	\$16.95

180 days retention

Installation Fee & Vacation Rate

Installation per Streaming Device and TV	\$70.00
Vacation Service Reserve monthly rate	\$17.50

Have questions? Call 641-486-2211.

Cloud DVR

Introducing Cloud DVR – more storage, flexible recording, and easy access anytime, anywhere. Say goodbye to limits and hello to the future of TV.



watchTVeverywhere

Visit www.watchtveverywhere.com to create your **FREE** account – then start watching!

Call the Heart of Iowa office at 641-486-2211 for help with setting up your watchTVeverywhere account.

TV CHANNEL LINE UP

\$55.00/mo

Local Package - East

Grundy & Tama counties

2 KGAN CBS	41 KGAN DT3 Quest
4 KPXR ion	45 KFXA DT5 COMET
7 KWWL NBC	46 KFXA DT3 TBD.
8 KCCI CBS	48 KFXA DT4 Stadium
9 KCRG ABC	105 IHSSN
11 KDIN PBS	106 IHSSN 2
14 KGAN DT2 FOX	144 JTV
15 KCRG DT3 The CW	146 ShopHQ
18 KWWL DT2 H&I	147 HSN
27 KPXR DT2 GRIT	148 QVC
30 KWKB TCT	197 EWTN
31 KWWL DT3 MeTV	198 TBN
34 KCRG DT9.2	215 KWWL 4 COURTTV
35 KDIN DT2 PBS Kids	216 KWWL 7.5 True Crime
36 KDIN DT3 PBS WORLD	217 Justice Central
37 KDIN DT3 PBS@create	244 KFXA DT1 Dabl
38 KFXA DT2 CHARGE!	

Premium Movie Channels

HBO Plex

300 HBO
301 HBO Hits
302 HBO Drama
304 HBO Comedy
305 HBO Movies

CINEMAX Plex

310 Cinemax
311 Cinemax Hits
312 Cinemax Action
314 Cinemáx
317 Cinemax Classics

SHOWTIME

320 SHOWTIME
321 SHOWTIME 2
322 SHOxBET
323 SHO Extreme
324 SHOTIME Family Zone
325 SHOTIME Women
326 SHOTIME Next
327 SHOWCASE
330 The Movie Channel
331 The Movie Channel Xtra
335 Flix

STARZ Plex

340 STARZ
341 STARZ Cinema
342 STARZ Edge
343 STARZENCORE
344 STARZENCORE Classic
345 STARZENCORE Westerns
346 STARZENCORE Suspense
347 STARZENCORE Action
348 STARZENCORE Black
349 STARZENCORE Family

\$135.00/mo

Total Package - Includes Local Package - Alphabetical

83 A&E	152 Discovery Life	132 HGTV	67 Outdoor Channel
138 AMC	107 Discovery Turbo	127 HISTORY	122 OWN
125 American Heroes Channel	93 Disney Channel	183 HLN	131 Oxygen
120 Animal Planet	96 Disney XD	121 ID	79 Paramount Network
187 BBC America	150 E!	145 IFC	116 RFD TV
149 BET	50 ESPN	81 Lifetime	124 Science Channel
172 BET Jams	51 ESPN 2	137 LMN	56 SEC ESPN Network
63 Big Network	54 ESPN Deportes	130 LRW	154 SundanceTV
71 Big Network A1	55 ESPNEWS	126 Magnolia Network	151 Syfy
72 Big Network A2	53 ESPN U	108 MavTV	198 TBN
94 Boomerang	113 Food Network	58 MLB Network	76 TBS
80 Bravo	185 Fox Business	188 MS Now	139 TCM
180 C-SPAN	184 Fox News	170 MTV	98 Teennick
181 C-SPAN2	65 FS1	171 MTV2	195 Telemundo
95 Cartoon Network	70 FS2	175 MTV Classic	73 Tennis Channel
69 CBS Sports Network	78 Freeform	134 National Geographic	111 The Weather Channel
176 CMT	87 FX	136 National Geographic Wild	119 TLC
189 CNBC	140 FXM	196 NBC Universo	86 TNT
190 CNBC World	88 FXX	179 Newsmax	115 Travel Channel
182 CNN	129 FYI	77 NewsNation	110 TruTV
186 CNN International	177 Great American Family	64 NFL Network	82 TV Land
85 Comedy Central	68 Golf	99 nick	75 USA
114 Cooking Channel	141 Game Show Network	92 nickelodeon	174 VH1
123 Destination America	142 Hallmark Channel	97 nickjr	128 Vice TV
118 Discovery	155 Hallmark Family	173 nickmusic	84 WE tv
101 Discovery Family	153 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries	100 nicktoons	135 YTA

Music Choice Channels

801 Today's Hits	814 Yacht Rock	827 '80s	840 Pop Instrumentals
802 Trending Hits	815 '60s & '70s Mellow Hits	828 '70s	841 Light Classical
803 Feel-Good Favorites	816 Adult Alternative	829 '60s Generation	842 Classical Masterpieces
804 Pop Energy	817 Alt & Rock Favorites	830 Solid Gold Oldies	843 Soundscapes
805 Hip-Hop and R&B	818 Classic Rock	831 Pop & Country	844 Smooth Jazz
806 Dance	819 Soft Rock	832 Today's Country	845 Jazz
807 Hip-Hop Classics	820 Happy Hits	833 Country Favorites	846 Blues
808 Throwback Jams	821 Pop Hits	834 Classic Country	847 Singers & Swing
809 R&B Classics	822 Today's Latin Hits	835 Country Rock	848 Easy Listening
810 Today's R&B	823 Tropicales	836 Sleep Noise	849 Classic Christmas
811 Gospel	824 Romantic Latin Pop	837 Relaxing Vibes	850 Sounds of the Season
812 Contemporary Christian	825 '70s & '80s Favorites	838 Calming Classical	
813 Rock	826 '90s	839 Joyful Instrumental	

App-Exclusive Channels - Download the Music Choice app today!

Rap	Love Songs	Music Choice Max	Mexicana	Kids Only!
Y2K	Toddler Tunes	Stage & Screen	Alternative	Reggae

